Embedded Single Board Computers
Features
PCM-9563
Intel®  Pentium N4200 Celeron N3350
& Atom™E3950/E3940/E3930 EBX with
VGA/LVDS/HDMI*, 3 GbE, 8 USB, 1 SATA,
Audio, 1 Mini PCIe, 1 M.2 E kay,
1 m.SATA, 6 COMs

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU Memory VGA LVDS HDMI* DP* eDP* GbE 1 SATAIII mSATA HD
Audio
RS-
422/485 RS-232 USB3.0 USB2.0 miniPCIe M.2 E
key PCI-104
PCM-9563N-S1A1E Intel Celeron
N3350 SODIMM 1 1 - - - 2 1 1 V 2 4 2 6 1 1 Yes
PCM-9563NF-S2A1E Intel Pentium
N4200 SODIMM 1 1 - - - 3 2 - V 2 4 2 6 1 1 Yes
PCM-9563NF-S1A1E Intel Celeron
N3350 SODIMM 1 1 - - - 3 2 - V 2 4 2 6 1 1 Yes
* Support by request
PCM-9563
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
PCM-10586-9563 Wiring kit for PCM-9563
1703100260 USB cable
170304015K AT cable 4P x 2/4200-H-4P 15 cm
TBD Heatspreader
Embedded OS/API